Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
THE STEP AHEAD PIPE SUPPORT FOR
FAST INSTALLATION AND
CONDENSATION CONTROL WITH
AF/ARMAFLEX®
• Secure  Euroclass B/ BL-s3,d0 and high resistance to
Water Vapour Transmission (μ 10.000) when used

232016 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Product Catalog applies to Baltic States - Subject to alterations without prior notice - Our general conditions of sales &
delivery shall apply
Armafix AF pipe supports combi pack
Pipe support and suitable clamp. Especially designed for use with AF/Armaflex.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
AF-2
insulation thickness 11,0 mm - 14,5 mm
AF-4 (AF-3)*
insulation thickness 15,5 mm - 22,5 mm
Max. permissible
distance [m]
Code Pieces/carton Max. permissible
distance [m]
Code Pieces/carton
10. 2,00 FX-2-10/12K 32. 2,00 FX-4(3)-10/12K 26.
12. 2,00 FX-2-10/12K 32. 2,00 FX-4(3)-10/12K 26.
15. 2,00 FX-2-15/18K 24. 2,00 FX-4(3)-15/18K 24.
18. 2,25 FX-2-15/18K 24. 2,25 FX-4(3)-15/18K 24.
22. 2,75 FX-2-22/25K 24. 2,75 FX-4(3)-22/25K 12.
25. 2,75 FX-2-22/25K 24. 2,75 FX-4(3)-22/25K 12.
28. 3,00 FX-2-28/30K 16. 3,00 FX-4(3)-28/30K 12.
30. 3,00 FX-2-28/30K 16. 3,00 FX-4(3)-28/30K 12.
35. 3,50 FX-2-35/38K 12. 3,50 FX-4(3)-35/38K 12.
38. 3,50 FX-2-35/38K 12. 3,50 FX-4(3)-35/38K 12.
42. 3,75 FX-2-42/45K 12. 3,75 FX-4(3)-42/45K 12.
45. 3,75 FX-2-42/45K 12. 3,75 FX-4(3)-42/45K 12.
48. 4,25 FX-2-48K 12. 4,25 FX-4(3)-48K 12.
54. 4,25 FX-2-54/57K 12. 4,25 FX-4(3)-54/57K 16.
57. 4,25 FX-2-54/57K 12. 4,25 FX-4(3)-54/57K 16.
60. 4,75 FX-2-60/64K 10. 4,75 FX-4(3)-60/64K 12.
64. 4,75 FX-2-60/64K 10. 4,75 FX-4(3)-60/64K 12.
70. 4,75 FX-2-70K 16. 4,75 FX-4(3)-70K 12.
76. 5,50 FX-2-76/80K 12. 5,50 FX-4(3)-76/80K 18.
80. 5,50 FX-2-76/80K 12. 5,50 FX-4(3)-76/80K 18.
89. 6,00 FX-2-89K 8. 6,00 FX-4(3)-89K 14.
Armafix AF pipe supports combi pack
Pipe support and suitable clamp. Especially designed for use with AF/Armaflex.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]

54. 4,25 FX-2-54/57K 12. 4,25 FX-4(3)-54/57K 16.
57. 4,25 FX-2-54/57K 12. 4,25 FX-4(3)-54/57K 16.
60. 4,75 FX-2-60/64K 10. 4,75 FX-4(3)-60/64K 12.
64. 4,75 FX-2-60/64K 10. 4,75 FX-4(3)-60/64K 12.
70. 4,75 FX-2-70K 16. 4,75 FX-4(3)-70K 12.
76. 5,50 FX-2-76/80K 12. 5,50 FX-4(3)-76/80K 18.
80. 5,50 FX-2-76/80K 12. 5,50 FX-4(3)-76/80K 18.
89. 6,00 FX-2-89K 8. 6,00 FX-4(3)-89K 14.
Pipe max. Outside-Ø
[mm]
AF-6
insulation thickness 32,0 mm - 45,0 mm
Max. permissible
distance [m]
Code Pieces/carton
15. 2,00 FX-6-15/18K 20. - - -
18. 2,25 FX-6-15/18K 20. - - -
22. 2,75 FX-6-22/25K 18. - - -
25. 2,75 FX-6-22/25K 18. - - -
28. 3,00 FX-6-28/30K 12. - - -
30. 3,00 FX-6-28/30K 12. - - -
35. 3,50 FX-6-35/38K 12. - - -
38. 3,50 FX-6-35/38K 12. - - -
42. 3,75 FX-6-42/45K 12. - - -
45. 3,75 FX-6-42/45K 12. - - -
48. 4,25 FX-6-48K 12. - - -
54. 4,25 FX-6-54/57K 8. - - -
57. 4,25 FX-6-54/57K 8. - - -
60. 4,75 FX-6-60/64K 10. - - -
64. 4,75 FX-6-60/64K 10. - - -
70. 4,75 FX-6-70K 9. - - -
76. 5,50 FX-6-76/80K 6. - - -
80. 5,50 FX-6-76/80K 6. - - -
89. 6,00 FX-6-89K 4. - - -
Remark Pipe supports for plastic and stainless steel pipes available on request.
Technical properties *suitable for application with tubes of insulation thickness AF-3 and AF-4
Regulations (1) according to DIN 1988
Pipe max. Outside-Ø

Technical properties *suitable for application with tubes of insulation thickness AF-3 and AF-4
Regulations (1) according to DIN 1988
Armafix AF pipe supports
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
Armaflex tube
nom. Ø [mm]
Max.
permissible
distance [m]
AF-2
insulation thickness 9,5 mm - 16,0 mm
Clamps AF-2
Code Outer- Ø [mm] Length [mm] Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
10. 10. 2,00 FX-2-10/12 34. 45. 32. PCX 025/030 25.
12. 10. 2,00 FX-2-10/12 36. 45. 32. PCX 025/030 25.
15. 15. 2,00 FX-2-15/18 40. 45. 32. PCX 033/037 25.
18. 15. 2,00 FX-2-15/18 43. 45. 32. PCX 033/037 25.
22. 22. 2,75 FX-2-22/25 47. 45. 32. PCX 042/046 25.
25. 22. 2,75 FX-2-22/25 50. 45. 32. PCX 042/046 25.
28. 28. 3,00 FX-2-28/30 53. 45. 32. PCX 047/052 25.
30. 28. 3,00 FX-2-28/30 56. 45. 32. PCX 047/052 25.
35. 35. 3,50 FX-2-35/38 61. 50. 28. PCX 054/058 25.
38. 35. 3,50 FX-2-35/38 65. 50. 28. PCX 054/058 25.
42. 42. 3,75 FX-2-42/45 69. 50. 28. PCX 063/068 25.
45. 42. 3,75 FX-2-42/45 72. 50. 28. PCX 063/068 25.
48. 48. 4,25 FX-2-48 76. 55. 28. PCX 068/073 10.
54. 54. 4,25 FX-2-54/57 82. 55. 28. PCX 072/080 10.
57. 54. 4,25 FX-2-54/57 85. 55. 28. PCX 072/080 10.
60. 60. 4,75 FX-2-60/64 89. 65. 24. PCX 082/085 10.
64. 60. 4,75 FX-2-60/64 92. 65. 24. PCX 082/085 10.
70. 70. 4,75 FX-2-70 98. 65. 24. PCX 092/099 10.
76. 76. 5,50 FX-2-76/80 105. 75. 20. PCX 099/103 10.
80. 76. 5,50 FX-2-76/80 109. 75. 20. PCX 099/103 10.
89. 89. 6,00 FX-2-89 118. 95. 16. PCX 112/118 10.
102. 102. 6,00 FX-2-102/108 134. 95. 16. PCX 133/137 10.
108. 102. 6,00 FX-2-102/108 141. 95. 16. PCX 133/137 10.
114. 114. 6,00 FX-2-110/114 144. 115. 12. PCX 137/142 10.
125. 125. 6,00 FX-2-125 158. 115. 12. PCX 145/152 10.
133. 133. 6,00 FX-2-133/140 165. 115. 12. PCX 159/164 10.
140. 133. 6,00 FX-2-133/140 172. 115. 12. PCX 159/164 10.
160. 160. 6,00 FX-2-160 193. 115. 9. PCX 190 10.
165. 6,00 FX-2-165/168 1 198. 125. 9. PCX 199 10.
168. 6,00 FX-2-165/168 1 201. 125. 9. PCX 199 10.
24 2016 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Product Catalog applies to Baltic States - Subject to alterations without prior notice - Our general conditions of sales &
delivery shall apply
Armafix AF pipe supports

475. 3,70 FX-4(3)-457 ●1 508. 215. 4. - -
508. 3,40 FX-4(3)-508 ●1 559. 215. 4. - -
610. 2,90 FX-4(3)-610 ●1 661. 215. 2. - -
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
Armaflex tube
nom. Ø [mm]
Max.
permissible
distance [m]
AF-6
insulation thickness 32,0 mm - 45,0 mm
Clamps AF-6
Code Outer- Ø [mm] Length [mm] Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
15. 15. 2,00 FX-6-15/18 1 74. 75. 20. PCX 068/073 10.
18. 15. 2,00 FX-6-15/18 1 77. 75. 20. PCX 068/073 10.
22. 22. 2,75 FX-6-22/25 80. 75. 20. PCX 072/080 10.
25. 22. 2,75 FX-6-22/25 84. 75. 20. PCX 072/080 10.
28. 28. 3,00 FX-6-28/30 91. 75. 20. PCX 082/085 10.
30. 28. 3,00 FX-6-28/30 95. 75. 20. PCX 082/085 10.
35. 35. 3,50 FX-6-35/38 104. 85. 16. PCX 099/103 10.
38. 35. 3,50 FX-6-35/38 109. 85. 16. PCX 099/103 10.
42. 42. 3,75 FX-6-42/45 113. 85. 16. PCX 099/103 10.
45. 42. 3,75 FX-6-42/45 116. 85. 16. PCX 099/103 10.
48. 48. 4,25 FX-6-48 119. 85. 16. PCX 112/118 10.
54. 54. 4,25 FX-6-54/57 126. 85. 16. PCX 112/118 10.
57. 54. 4,25 FX-6-54/57 129. 85. 16. PCX 112/118 10.
60. 60. 4,75 FX-6-60/64 134. 100. 12. PCX 133/137 10.
64. 60. 4,75 FX-6-60/64 137. 100. 12. PCX 133/137 10.
70. 70. 4,75 FX-6-70 144. 100. 12. PCX 137/142 10.
76. 76. 5,50 FX-6-76/80 152. 115. 12. PCX 137/142 10.
80. 76. 5,50 FX-6-76/80 156. 115. 12. PCX 137/142 10.
89. 89. 6,00 FX-6-89 167. 125. 12. PCX 159/164 10.
102. 102. 6,00 FX-6-102/108 179. 125. 12. PCX 190 10.
108. 102. 6,00 FX-6-102/108 188. 125. 12. PCX 190 10.
114. 114. 6,00 FX-6-110/114 196. 145. 12. PCX 199 10.
125. 125. 6,00 FX-6-125 207. 145. 12. PCX 206 10.
133. 133. 6,00 FX-6-133/140 219. 145. 8. PCX 231 10.
140. 133. 6,00 FX-6-133/140 225. 145. 8. PCX 231 10.
160. 160. 6,00 FX-6-160 248. 145. 6. PCX 249 10.
165. 6,00 FX-6-165/168 1 254. 165. 5. PCX 259 10.
168. 6,00 FX-6-165/168 1 257. 165. 5. PCX 259 10.
204. 6,00 FX-6-204 1 305. 215. 3. - -
216. 6,00 FX-6-216/219 ●1 317. 215. 1. - -
219. 6,00 FX-6-216/219 ●1 320. 215. 1. - -
254. 6,00 FX-6-254 ●1 355. 215. 1. - -
267. 6,00 FX-6-267/273 ●1 368. 215. 1. - -
273. 6,00 FX-6-267/273 ●1 374. 215. 1. - -
306. 6,00 FX-6-306 ●1 407. 215. 6. - -
324. 4,50 FX-6-324 ●1 425. 215. 6. - -
356. 4,20 FX-6-356 ●1 457. 215. 6. - -
406. 4,20 FX-6-406 ●1 507. 215. 2. - -
457. 3,70 FX-6-457 ●1 558. 215. 2. - -
508. 3,40 FX-6-508 ●1 609. 215. 2. - -
610. 2,90 FX-6-610 ●1 711. 215. 2. - -
Remark Pipe supports for plastic amd stainless steel pipes available on request.
outer Ø = installation Ø
Technical properties Pipe suports AF-4 (AF-3) are suitable for applications with tubes of insulation thickness AF-3 and AF-4
Regulations max. permissable distance m according to DIN 1988